
B2B COUNTRY CONTACTS - INTERNATIONAL SALES TEAM 

 

BELGIUM      THE NETHERLANDS 

Ankie Martens     Diana Landman - Van Velzen / Chrissy Berenbak 

Sales Executive     Sales Assistant  

Tel: +32 2 4164716     Tel: +31 10 49 89 869                  

ankie.martens@groupepvcp.com  diana.landman@groupepvcp.com 

                                                                                     chrissy.berenbak@groupepvcp.com 

 

GERMANY / AUSTRIA   UK 

Annika Ernst      Fanny François 

Sales Support     Sales Manager TO   

Tel: +49 221 97 30 30 25   Tel: +33 1 58 21 67 09 

annika.ernst@groupepvcp.com   fanny.francois@groupepvcp.com 

Elodie Salom 
Sales Manager Group TO 
Tel:  +44 (0) 7969 783 493 
esalom@groupepvcp.com 

  
SCANDINAVIA / RUSSIA   ITALY / ISRAEL / MIDDLE EAST 
Alexandra Poussain    Paola Pacchiana 
Sales Manager     Sales Manager 
Tel: +33 1 58 21 57 31    Tel: +33 1 58 21 57 09 
alexandra.poussain@groupepvcp.com  paola.pacchiana@groupepvcp.com 
 

EASTERN EUROPE    SPAIN  
Marie-Paule Goblet    Laure Fenech 
Junior Sales Manager    Sales Manager 
Tel: +33 1 58 21 50 14    Tel: +34 678 798 604 
marie-paule.goblet@groupepvcp.com  laure.fenech@groupepvcp.com 
 

OTHER FOREIGN COUNTRIES  
Christelle Verdol 
Sales Assistant 
Tel: +33 1 58 21 56 47 
christelle.verdol@groupepvcp.com 
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